S
S
7000 - Standard shield
Standard shield 7000
Standard Shield 7000 is an economical HF gasket which
can be supplied in a wide range of dimensions. It is very
e"ectve in combinaton wi-h s-ainless s-eel, copper
andchroma-ed cons-ructons. All gaske-s can be provided

Y x X mm 2 x 4 mm 3 x 6 mm 4 x 8 mm 8 x 6 mm 8 x 12 mm 10 x 12 mm 16 x 20 mm
Y x X inch .079” x .157” .118” x .236” .157” x .315” .315” x .236” .315” x .472” .394” x .472” .630” x .787”
How to order
When you wan> >o order >he 7000 - S>andard shield series
specify the following.
N : standard neoprene foam
E : EPDM Eoam core
P : low closure Eorce PVC Eoam, slow
recovery
F : fame re>ardan> UL94V-0 Eoam
01 : s>andard selE-adhesive placed in >he
middle
02 :wi>hou> selE-adhesive
03 :wi>h conductve selE-adhesive (only
recommended on small sizes)
06 : s>andard selE-adhesive,
asymmetrical
07 : s>andard selE-adhesive placed on
the side
Part number Foam codeTape code
7000 N01
Infratron GmbH · Tel.: 089/158 126-0 · Web: www.infratron.de · E-Mail: info@infratron.de
Produkt anfragen